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F. A. CUP (England) 2011/2012 (updated @ 2/9/2023)

DATE
11/11/2011
12/11/2011
12/11/2011
13/11/2011
13/11/2011
02/12/2011
03/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
13/12/2011
14/12/2011
07/01/2012
07/01/2012

07/01/2012

GAME
Cambridge-Wrexham (2-2)
Newport-Shrewsbury (0-1)
Swindon-Huddersfield (4-1)

Halifax-Charlton (0-4)
Morecambe-Sheffield Wed (1-2)
Fleetwood v Yeovil (2-2)
Sheffield Wed v Aldershot (1-0)
Sutton-Notts County (0-2)
Tooton-Bristol R (1-6)
Yeovil v Fleetwood (0-2)
Macclesfield-Chelmsford (1-0)
Birmingham-Wolves (0-0)
Bristol R-A.Villa (1-3)

Fleetwood v Blackpool (1-5)

COMMENTARY

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

CODE

16904

16919

16921

17122

17133

253-DD80

550-DD80

17401

18463

249-DD80

19735

17808

17806

402-DD25

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

ESPN

ITvV

ESPN

ESPN


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-2-runde-fleetwood-town-yeovil-town/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-2-runde-sheffield-wednesday-aldershot-town/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-2-runde-yeovil-town-fleetwood-town/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-3-runde-fleetwood-town-blackpool-fc/

07/01/2012

08/01/2012

08/01/2012

09/01/2012

18/01/2012

27/01/2012

28/01/2012

28/01/2012

28/01/2012

29/01/2012

29/01/2012

08/02/2012

18/02/2012

18/02/2012

18/02/2012

19/02/2012

19/02/2012

06/03/2012

07/03/2012

14/03/2012

17/03/2012

Swindon-Wigan (2-1)
Man.City v Man.Utd (2-3)
Peterborough-Sunderland (0-2)
Arsenal-Leeds (1-0)
Wolves v Birmingham (0-1)
Watford v Tottenham (0-1)
Brighton v Newcastle (1-0)
Liverpool v Man.Utd (2-1)
QPR-Chelsea (0-1)
Arsenal v A.Villa (3-2)
Sunderland-Middlesbrough (1-1)
Middlesbrough v Sunderiand (1-2)
Chelsea v Birmigham (1-1)
Everton-Blackpool (2-0)
Sunderland v Arsenal (2-0)
Liverpool v Brighton (6-1)
Stevenage v Tottenham (0-0)
Birmingham v Chelsea (0-2)
Tottenham v Stevenage (3-1)
Liverpool-Everton (2-1)

Everton v Sunderland (1-1)

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Spanish
English
English
Spanish
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

17800

377-DD64

17802

17814

58-DD79

17-DD69

17985

948-DD58

17953

298-DD78

17990

248-DD80

721-DD80

18132

266-DD78

265-DD78

2-DD75

62-DD79

68-DD75

19078

386-DD11

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-3-runde-manchester-city-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-3-runde-wolverhampton-wanderers-birmingham-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-4-runde-watford-fc-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-4-runde-brighton-hove-albion-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-4-runde-liverpool-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-4-runde-arsenal-fc-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-4-runde-middlesbrough-fc-sunderland-afc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-achtelfinale-chelsea-fc-birmingham-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-achtelfinale-sunderland-afc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-achtelfinale-liverpool-fc-brighton-hove-albion/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-achtelfinale-stevenage-fc-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-achtelfinale-birmingham-city-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-achtelfinale-tottenham-hotspur-stevenage-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-viertelfinale-everton-fc-sunderland-afc/

18/03/2012

18/03/2012

27/03/2012

27/03/2012

15/04/2012

05/05/2012

Chelsea v Leicester (5-2) English
Liverpool v Stoke (2-1) English
Sunderland v Everton (0-2) English
Tottenham v Bolton (2-1) English
Tottenham v Chelsea (1-5) English
Chelsea v Liverpool (2-1) Final English

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com

160-DD67

781-DD27

711-DD27

431-DD77

671-DD30

43-DD73

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-viertelfinale-chelsea-fc-leicester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-viertelfinale-liverpool-fc-stoke-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-viertelfinale-sunderland-afc-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-viertelfinale-tottenham-hotspur-bolton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-halbfinale-tottenham-hotspur-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2011-2012-finale-chelsea-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

